
Run Archery European Cup 2025
Les Archers de Montigny-lès-Cormeilles (RUNEC25)
Stade du Bois Barrais, From 10-10-2025 to 12-10-2025
Organizing Committee: Ohlmann Dominique, Escotte Guillaume

4KW - 4K Women
Qualification

Pos. Athlete Class Country Final Time Running Time Penalty Time Adjustment

1 BABUSHKINA Elizaveta U21W AIN Individual Neutral Athlete 23:48.000 23:48.000
2 WERNER Anica U21W GER Germany 23:54.000 23:54.000
3 DAVIS Emma Louise W IRL Ireland 24:46.000 26:13.000 -1:27.000
4 SZULC Sandra W GER Germany 25:01.000 25:44.000 -43.000
5 KARLSSON Linnéa W SWE Sweden 25:33.000 25:33.000
6 STACEY Rebecca U21W GBR Great Britain 25:46.000 25:46.000
7 LEBEGUE Julie W FRA France 26:13.000 26:13.000
8 PETREI Virginia W ITA Italy 26:39.000 26:39.000
9 RAJEWSKA Alicja W POL Poland 27:21.000 27:21.000

10 SUSKI Daphne W FRA France 27:39.000 28:30.000 -51.000
11 KOVACS-PATAKI Csenge W HUN Hungary 27:55.000 28:39.000 -44.000
12 MOTHE Muriel 50W FRA France 27:58.000 27:58.000
13 ROLANDO Aiko W ITA Italy 28:26.000 28:26.000
14 KIRSCH Liis U21W EST Estonia 29:20.000 29:20.000
15 KOVACS-PATAKI Borostyán U21W HUN Hungary 29:22.000 29:22.000
16 NESTE Aude W BEL Belgium 29:54.000 30:53.000 -59.000
17 GIRARD Muriel W FRA France 30:05.000 30:05.000
18 HOLCZINGER Blanka U21W HUN Hungary 30:10.000 30:10.000
19 PETE Andrea W HUN Hungary 30:11.000 30:11.000
20 LUVSANTSEREN Erdenechimeg 50W GBR Great Britain 31:01.000 31:01.000
21 VILCOCQ Marie W FRA France 31:33.000 31:33.000
22 STRUMELIEVA Hristina U21W BEL Belgium 31:41.000 31:41.000
23 POMOHACI Mihaela W ROU Romania 31:44.000 31:44.000
24 POITEVIN Céline W FRA France 32:12.000 32:12.000
25 MOTHE Romane W FRA France 32:38.000 32:38.000
26 BORRACK Susann 50W GER Germany 33:04.000 33:04.000
27 GARBICZ Agata W POL Poland 33:35.000 33:35.000
28 PALARIC Angélique W FRA France 34:03.000 34:03.000
29 GRASSO Giorgia W ITA Italy 34:50.000 34:50.000
30 PRAGNELL Emma W GBR Great Britain 35:23.000 35:23.000
31 LOMBARDO Catherine 50W FRA France 35:27.000 34:23.000 2:00.000 -56.000
32 ELSON Mandie 50W GBR Great Britain 35:47.000 36:47.000 -1:00.000
33 POWELL Victoria W GBR Great Britain 35:52.000 35:52.000
34 WOLFENDALE Susan 50W GBR Great Britain 36:27.000 36:27.000
35 KELSEY Harriet W GBR Great Britain 40:21.000 40:21.000
36 JASTRZAB Barbara 50W POL Poland 44:15.000 44:15.000

DNS MARIKO Haby W MLI Mali
DNS KOSSIA Prisca W CIV Cote d'Ivoire
DNS YEDAGNE Ekpobi Anne-Marie El W CIV Cote d'Ivoire
DNS VANLANGENAKKER Ella W BEL Belgium

1/4 Elimination & Final Round - Individual Rankings -
20251012.103626+02:00



Run Archery European Cup 2025
Les Archers de Montigny-lès-Cormeilles (RUNEC25)
Stade du Bois Barrais, From 10-10-2025 to 12-10-2025
Organizing Committee: Ohlmann Dominique, Escotte Guillaume

4KW - 4K Women / W - Women
Qualification

Pos. Athlete Class Country Final Time Running Time Penalty Time Adjustment

1 (3) DAVIS Emma Louise W IRL Ireland 24:46.000 26:13.000 -1:27.000
2 (4) SZULC Sandra W GER Germany 25:01.000 25:44.000 -43.000
3 (5) KARLSSON Linnéa W SWE Sweden 25:33.000 25:33.000
4 (7) LEBEGUE Julie W FRA France 26:13.000 26:13.000
5 (8) PETREI Virginia W ITA Italy 26:39.000 26:39.000
6 (9) RAJEWSKA Alicja W POL Poland 27:21.000 27:21.000

7 (10) SUSKI Daphne W FRA France 27:39.000 28:30.000 -51.000
8 (11) KOVACS-PATAKI Csenge W HUN Hungary 27:55.000 28:39.000 -44.000
9 (13) ROLANDO Aiko W ITA Italy 28:26.000 28:26.000
10 (16) NESTE Aude W BEL Belgium 29:54.000 30:53.000 -59.000
11 (17) GIRARD Muriel W FRA France 30:05.000 30:05.000
12 (19) PETE Andrea W HUN Hungary 30:11.000 30:11.000
13 (21) VILCOCQ Marie W FRA France 31:33.000 31:33.000
14 (23) POMOHACI Mihaela W ROU Romania 31:44.000 31:44.000
15 (24) POITEVIN Céline W FRA France 32:12.000 32:12.000
16 (25) MOTHE Romane W FRA France 32:38.000 32:38.000
17 (27) GARBICZ Agata W POL Poland 33:35.000 33:35.000
18 (28) PALARIC Angélique W FRA France 34:03.000 34:03.000
19 (29) GRASSO Giorgia W ITA Italy 34:50.000 34:50.000
20 (30) PRAGNELL Emma W GBR Great Britain 35:23.000 35:23.000
21 (33) POWELL Victoria W GBR Great Britain 35:52.000 35:52.000
22 (35) KELSEY Harriet W GBR Great Britain 40:21.000 40:21.000
DNS MARIKO Haby W MLI Mali
DNS KOSSIA Prisca W CIV Cote d'Ivoire
DNS YEDAGNE Ekpobi Anne-Marie El W CIV Cote d'Ivoire
DNS VANLANGENAKKER Ella W BEL Belgium
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Run Archery European Cup 2025
Les Archers de Montigny-lès-Cormeilles (RUNEC25)
Stade du Bois Barrais, From 10-10-2025 to 12-10-2025
Organizing Committee: Ohlmann Dominique, Escotte Guillaume

4KW - 4K Women / U21W - Under 21 Women
Qualification

Pos. Athlete Class Country Final Time Running Time Penalty Time Adjustment

1 (1) BABUSHKINA Elizaveta U21W AIN Individual Neutral Athlete 23:48.000 23:48.000
2 (2) WERNER Anica U21W GER Germany 23:54.000 23:54.000
3 (6) STACEY Rebecca U21W GBR Great Britain 25:46.000 25:46.000

4 (14) KIRSCH Liis U21W EST Estonia 29:20.000 29:20.000
5 (15) KOVACS-PATAKI Borostyán U21W HUN Hungary 29:22.000 29:22.000
6 (18) HOLCZINGER Blanka U21W HUN Hungary 30:10.000 30:10.000
7 (22) STRUMELIEVA Hristina U21W BEL Belgium 31:41.000 31:41.000
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Run Archery European Cup 2025
Les Archers de Montigny-lès-Cormeilles (RUNEC25)
Stade du Bois Barrais, From 10-10-2025 to 12-10-2025
Organizing Committee: Ohlmann Dominique, Escotte Guillaume

4KW - 4K Women / 50W - 50+ Women
Qualification

Pos. Athlete Class Country Final Time Running Time Penalty Time Adjustment

1 (12) MOTHE Muriel 50W FRA France 27:58.000 27:58.000
2 (20) LUVSANTSEREN Erdenechimeg 50W GBR Great Britain 31:01.000 31:01.000
3 (26) BORRACK Susann 50W GER Germany 33:04.000 33:04.000
4 (31) LOMBARDO Catherine 50W FRA France 35:27.000 34:23.000 2:00.000 -56.000
5 (32) ELSON Mandie 50W GBR Great Britain 35:47.000 36:47.000 -1:00.000
6 (34) WOLFENDALE Susan 50W GBR Great Britain 36:27.000 36:27.000
7 (36) JASTRZAB Barbara 50W POL Poland 44:15.000 44:15.000
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